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CALEDON - CUTE AS A

COUNTRY

BUTTON

ACHE TREED DELIGHT | On popular. quiet &
$169,000 Erin 2650  sq. S T ey
Inglewood loca- ft. home, 4 ‘complete ' with

BUILDER'S OWN - 3.95 ACRES
I's-a 10!! Fabulous 4+ bdrm, gleaming cherry
floors, mn level mstr, 2nd fir office with 360 views,
large country kitchen, walkout to deck + hot tub,
lower level wifireplace, 5th bdrm & 3pc. Original
barn converted to workshop. In the Village yet
country. Martha Summers*. 04-259-91

e LT

-

front porch, 3 tier
; deck, finished
basement with w/o to fully fenced yard, hardwood in
living room, ceramics in foyer thru kitchen/dining
room, patio doors to deck, bleached maple cabi
nets, prof decorated, 3 bdrms, 2 bathrooms. It's a
beauty at $219,000. Call Iris Irwin* to view.
04-304-90

PERFECT STARTER/RETIREMENT
HOME

Just move. Beautifully maintained hardwood thru-

out, most windows updated. Gorgeous updated

kitchen w/o to deck. 3 pc. on lower level. Very sought

after neighbourhood. $249,500. Call Rod* or Dinah*

today. 04-334-30

T i

bedrooms, sun
L S ; - room, main
floor family room, 2 car garage, small
barn, pond, gardens. Creek runs
thru. $449,000. Martha Summers*.
04-220-91

{ tion with golf, rid-
i e~ ing, skiing and
walking trails nearby. Quiet country road with
gas available at road, ravine on one side sur-
rounded by executive homes yet very private.
Martha Summers*. 03-549-60
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HOME IS WATCH THE
WHERE NORTH WEST , NEW PRIE | § GOLFERS

B B A : . e & b armth of
HEART IS! = U S ] | . 4 Super starter 2 year = wood. 3+ bdrm

Great 3 bed- r ' : . 3 ,‘_ ) 1 - i e, S S ik _ old frE'IEI':lﬂld town- i g o !u on 3/4 acre.
room  family ot S = - . . A .. P hEEn?E r::?lslaﬁgga Sx:al:: e, <~ | e Open concept
: — - home with fin- ’ | Tomsnusaliie o R g R e S0 B e ’ e~ el kitchen/great
ished basement, 4th bedroom below, double ERIN’S BEST RAVINE LOT $599,000 = NTHlAL | VT Rreeis single garage, ceram- room with walkout to large deck with great coun-

COMMERCIAL
1600 sq. ft. retail or office plus warehousing. Large
drive-in door. Good clean space. Excellent location.
Call Rod* or Dinah®. 04-212-30

Superb 4 bdrm with huge great room with
stone fireplace, hardwood floors and large
windows with views for miles. Huge oak eat-
in kitchen, recent ceramics and walkout to
large deck and hot tub. Finished rec room.
Martha Summers*.

ic in eat-in kitchen and
foyer. Great starter
home. Walk to shop-
ping plaza and future “GO” station. Martha
Summers*. 04-269-19

French doors to the deck, updated bathroom (3
yrs old), kitchen floor, furnace & air conditioning
(1 yr old), roof shingles (2 yrs old), hardwood
floors. Includes all appliances. Call Donna*

.
Lialy () EWING Jd =402 -3

try views. Pine plank flooring, propane fireplace,
ceramics & breakfast bar. Main fiIr. laundry. Huge
family room with lots of pot lights, wood floors
and large windows. Loads of recent upgrades.
Martha Summers*. 04-277-91

NEW PRICE $244,900 : i
1/2 car garage, freshly painted. All in Dec. 2003.
Common area laundry. Kitchen features 10’ high ceil-
ings. CAC, vinyl windows. Immediate possession.
$244.900. To view this home call Brenda MacDonald*
905-877-5165. 04-126-30

PROFIT- A 1+ ACRES IN — T SEPARATE
aBLE | |Eaails Q8B FORKS oF GEORGETOWN | IEFESSUE PRI o\ 1 ANCE
BUSINESS L@ e S CREDIT - $309,000 R LAV
FOR SALE! $514,000 T i e Country in town, £ '. #8 GEORGE-
; Na_stled among private[y situated = L TOWN = Fe
8 - e E'ﬁae nsen :EE ;Lﬁ?_m;;ﬁ ' { with ravine on one » e P B New shingles, by et ey
artage com- DREAM ACREAGE

e A S ++| side, long private
TR i drive, 3 bdrm
raised bungalow, super screened in room,
fin lower level with 4th bdrm and rec rm, 1
car garage. A must to see to believe. Hurry
- Martha Summers*. 04-122-30

and conserva:
tion, this:
superbly upgraded home has it all. Huge
country kitchen, cherry island, fireplace, high"
ceiling and views. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, bay win-
dows. Shows to perfection!! Martha
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

CUSTOM TOTALLY 3 Tnn) FABULOUS EDGE OF GLEN GUELPH 3
BUILT o UPGRADED! -amae INLAW -WILLIAMS BEDROOM
B Design in Cameron crescent that has id e | i SUITE | s e Twenty-Second " Reriamfsl it
Highlands with been totally e FEN Very unique 1.4 5 i B8 S e sideroad, almost 3/4- on Large Lot.
9 upgraded in the last acres, custom[f. JE e SN acre lot backing on to LT Mcher

§ breathtaking views,
2700 sq. ft. with
valkout basement, brick bungalow with stone
ront, triple car garage, skylights, hardwood,
eramics, 6 pc ensuite, great room, fireplace,
uilt-in stainless steel appliances. $799,000. Call
iod* or Dinah*. 04-186-31

ceramic floor and built-in
microwave & dishwash-
' T o ar. Sunroom off kitchen
— e — —_— with view to full recently
fenced yard. New powder room on main floor, large entrance
hall with hardwood floors, wood floors on main level, broadicom
on second floor, basement is partially finished and could be
converted to apartment . . . separate entrance from yard, 3 good
size bedrooms, large veranda, roof (2002), furnace (1998), new
plumbing & wiring . . . a great house . . . real value for $189 900,
Call Deborah Gilmore* 905-877-51865. 04-238-99

open land. Stunning
ey versatiity. Total of g HISIWU?-I'QUQ]'IML Large kit.
6 bdrms including loft in law, home office or B+B, ff§ @ ©Pen to sun room. Large formal living and dining rooms,
wonderful decks overlooking pond, huge kit/fam rm main fir office, main fir laundry. Four large bedroorfis.
combo, hdwd + fir to ceiling FP in living room. Spa Established gardens, large deck, hot tub, double garage
rm, hot tub, 3 car gar:, walkout lower level. Well worth E_:h'ﬁ s{?ajp?‘r;at'e‘ wmkil;mﬂhi'f ;&?{aﬁe shed. Shu&ff;;g‘]'
: ' t : y! ohn* or Ma . .
at look!! Martha Summers*. 04-145-90

| =28 built quality with i
§ versatility. Total of  § Multi-level home beautifully fi

two years. Windows

- i replaced, new fami-
ly room with gas fireplace, gas fireplace in living room.
New bathroom on lower level, kitchen and main bath-
room renovated. Gleaming hardwood, private treed lot,
large garage. You must see this! Call Matthew* or John
Hill*. 04-218-30

T

B e A

o
e o

-------

e R B S R M e e sl o Lt A S T e S S T S e S g s I R St S

-'\_

J1aliy

e
7o 5

T |
o F i

5 - F

Tennant*

3 - = 1 -
1 i " i
h N 3 | r
e e, Pt i o 7 FE Y e P e e S o A r, i e Lt g -y
o - =] o L e e i e e e AR T o e
o e R0 e B T . ) " L i s i y R Ty *
5 Tt T 15 EErRT : AR 5 -
B AL e ) EEEE A ey i - E I RN ERR 2 R b e X 3 .
S e S e il T T e R i s o o B o s e it o ekl s e e - Ay i - 5 -5 = £ e =
-

................




